3M™ Reverse Osmosis Drinking Water Filtration System
3MRO501
The 3M™ Reverse Osmosis Drinking Water Filtration System
helps provide cleaner, better tasting water through reverse
osmosis filtration. The 3MRO501 offers multi-stage filtration,
incorporating separate sediment and chlorine taste & odor
filters for excellent membrane module protection, a sanitary,
encapsulated reverse osmosis membrane, a carbon block

© 2022 3M Company.  All rights reserved.
70-0202-9537-7 REV 10/22
Ordering Guide
Type Model Name Model Number 3M ID
System 3MRO501 3MRO501-01A 70-0203-1739-5
Sediment Pre-Filter 3MROP411 3MROP411-20A 70-0203-2338-5
Granular Carbon Filter 3MROP412 3MROP412-20A 70-0203-2340-1
Membrane Module 3MROM413 3MROM413-20A 70-0203-2282-5
Carbon Block Post-Filter 3MROP416 3MROP416-20A 70-0203-2691-7
Available exclusively through your
3M Authorized Water Dealer
System tested and certified by
NSF International against NSF/ANSI